NAME

Start Here

A LITTLE REMINDER

A Game of Thrones

A Good Impression

Alien Abduction

Alumni

Team Pursuit 2.0 In-Person/Virtual/Remote (Social Distancing)

Challenge List (with Answers)

DESCRIPTION

Tips and Tricks

Please remember to do your best in social distancing. You may need to interact with the public so be careful to stay at a
safe distance and do your best to wear any personal protective equipment when necessary. Stay safe and have fun!

Who has seen every episode of HBO’s Game of Thrones or read all the George R. R. Martin novels that the series is
based on? Position the image of a sword in their hands and snap a photo.

Sticker:

@)‘
Find someone who does an outstanding impersonation of a celebrity, movie personality, or animated character. Record a

5 second video of them in character.

Who in your group believes in extraterrestrial life? Snap a photo of them with the image of the tinfoil hat positioned on
their head.

Sticker:

What was each team member's school mascot? Have every person draw their mascot and write their school name below
the picture. Snap a team photo of everyone holding up their mascots shouting their school name!

TYPE

Photo

Text

Sticker
Photo

Video

Sticker
Photo

Photo

POINTS | ANSWERS

1

10

30

10

20
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NAME

Ambidextrous

Anagram Antics

Belly Dancing

Bubble-licious

Caliente!

Clapping Push Up

Close-Up

A LITTLE REMINDER

Coin Trick

Collaborative Karaoke
Color Pop

Come Closer

Commonalities

DESCRIPTION

Record a 5-second video of a teammate legibly signing their name using both hands at the same time.

Create an anagram using the first letter of each teammate’s name plus your company’s full name to create a new name
or phrase. All letters must be used. Type in your answer to complete this challenge.

Who on your team has a midsection talent? Have someone on your team watch this tutorial:
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=3K629Z2hGyw&ab_channel=Howcast and record a 5-second video of them
attempting to belly dance.

Find a teammate who can blow bubble as big as their head and snap a photo before the big bubble bursts. Ask a
teammate for bubble gum if you need some.

Find someone who knows how to dance salsa, meringue, or another form of Latin dance. Ask them to teach your team a
move and take a photo of everyone learning the move mid-dance.

Find a teammate who can do a push up on their hands and feet and clap at the top of the push up. Record a 5-second
video of this person pushing up, clapping, and lowering back to the ground.

Identify the object in the close-up photo below. Then find one and snap a photo of it to complete this challenge.

Please remember to do your best in social distancing. You may need to interact with the public so be careful to stay at a
safe distance and do your best to wear any personal protective equipment when necessary. Stay safe and have fun!

Record a 5-second video of a teammate successfully performing this coin trick. They must place a coin on their elbow
and move their hand swiftly downward to catch the coin in the same hand with their palm facing down

Record a 5-second video mid-song of your team singing your favorite karaoke song.
Find and photograph a colleague who is wearing a belt that is not black or brown.

Identify the object in the close-up photo below. When you think you know what it is, type in your answer.

Write a list of at least 10 unique things your team has in common and snap a photo of the list. Do not include things like
body parts, hair color, or other common attributes.

TYPE

Video

Text

Video

Photo

Photo

Video

Trivia

Text

Video

Video

Photo

Trivia

Photo

POINTS | ANSWERS

40

20

20

30

40

30

30

40

50

10

30

20

Ballpoint
pen

Microphone
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NAME

Day at the Beach

Dress Up
Feeling Crabby

Fill It In

Find Your Balance

Flower Power

Fortuitous

Full House

DESCRIPTION

Record a 5-second video of your team doing the swimmer dance move with the song, "Surfin' USA" in the background.
Surfs up!

Who goes all out and dresses up in fantastical costumes for Halloween each year? Snap a photo of that person.

Take a photo of a teammate doing a crab pose like the photo below.

™

Solve this puzzle by filling in the missing information: 26 L of the A . Fill in the blanks with the missing words.

Enter only the words that are missing. Do not use commas or punctuation.

Find a teammate who can balance a pen or pencil on the bridge of their nose while moving from a sitting position on the
floor to standing upright without dropping it or using their hands.

Find someone who has camped out in a tent at a major music festival. Position the image of the flower crown on their
head and snap a photo.

Sticker:

Look online to learn how to fold a paper fortune teller. Then snap a photo of a teammate telling a member of another
team’s fortune.

Who grew up in a large family? Snap a photo of someone who has more than three siblings.

TYPE

Video

Photo

Photo

Trivia

Video

Sticker
Photo

Photo

Photo

POINTS | ANSWERS

40

20

20

10

20

40

30

Letters
Alphabet
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NAME

Full Ride

Game On

A LITTLE REMINDER

Get Bendy
Give Back

Head Over Heels

Heartfelt Haiku

Hidden Numbers

DESCRIPTION

Who went to school on a full scholarship, either academic or athletic? Position the image of the graduation cap on their
head and snap a photo.

Sticker:

Find someone who enjoys playing video games. Position the image of the video game controller in their hands and snap
a photo.

Sticker:

Please remember to do your best in social distancing. You may need to interact with the public so be careful to stay at a
safe distance and do your best to wear any personal protective equipment when necessary. Stay safe and have fun!

Find someone who can do a full split and snap a photo of them showing off their flexibility.

Who regularly volunteers for a local organization or community group? Snap a photo of them.

Record a 5-second video of two teammates each doing a cartwheel in sync.

Write a haiku about your company and record a 5-second video of a teammate reciting it. A haiku is a poem whose first
line has 5 syllables, second line has 7 syllables, and third line has 5 syllables.

Find the numbers hidden in the message below. Add them up and then divide by the total number of individual numbers
you found. Numbers may be spelled out across more than one word. When you’ve calculated your answer, enter it as a
digit.Your answer should be a whole number. Example: “None” contains the number “one.” “On every Saturday, we pick
seven types of flowers, and we often receive help from four teenagers even if our day begins at six in the morning.”

TYPE

Sticker
Photo

Sticker
Photo

Text

Photo

Photo

Video

Video

Trivia

POINTS | ANSWERS

20

10

30

20

60

40

70

sixteen, 16
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NAME

High Flyer

Hold On

Inversion Challenge

Know Your Signs

Less is More

Let Your Fingers Do
the Walking

Mad Skillz

Monkey Toes

Moonwalk

A LITTLE REMINDER

DESCRIPTION

Find someone who has parachuted from a plane or gone parasailing. Position the image of the parachute behind them
and snap a photo of the person recreating the experience.

Sticker:

What can you not hold for even ten minutes even though it’s lighter than a feather?

Snap a photo of a teammate balancing unassisted in the yoga forearm stand as pictured below.

Enter the word this sign represents in American Sign Language.

What gets bigger the more you take away? Type in your answer to complete this challenge.

Find something with keys that will open no locks, space but no room, which allows you to enter but not go inside. Once
you know the answer, take a photo of a teammate pointing to it.

Compose a rap or rhyme of at least four lines about your company. Record a 5-second video of a teammate performing
it.

Find a teammate who has nimble toes to pick up an object. Snap a photo of them holding the object they’ve lifted using
just their toes.

Record a 5-second video of a teammate doing the moonwalk like the King of Pop himself, Michael Jackson.

Please remember to do your best in social distancing. You may need to interact with the public so be careful to stay at a
safe distance and do your best to wear any personal protective equipment when necessary. Stay safe and have fun!

TYPE | POINTS
Sticker
Photo <0
Trivia 20
Photo 80
Trivia 20
Trivia 20
Trivia 30
Video 40
Photo 20
Video 20
Text 1

ANSWERS

Breath

Apple

Hole

Keyboard
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NAME

Newbie

Now Those Are Some
Pipes!
Number Sequence

Picto Puzzle

Puzzling Perspective

Rebus Charades

Rebus Roundup

Ro Sham Bo

Road Trip

Roll It Up

DESCRIPTION

Who started their career with the company within the last year? Snap a photo of them.

Who in your group has had professional vocal training? Record a 5-second video of them hitting a high note perfectly on
key.

What number comes next in the sequence? Enter only the digits to submit your answer.
2481020 __

Solve this picto-puzzle and snap a photo of a teammate acting it out.

Ly ged

ed

1879
d

What has a face and two hands but no arms or legs? Submit your answer as a photo and make sure the object in your
photo has two hands.

Solve this rebus puzzle and record a 5-second video of a teammate acting it out.

=0OXI
ITow

Solve this rebus puzzle and snap a photo of a teammate acting it out.

THODEEPUGHT

Challenge 2 members from your team to a round of Rock, Paper, Scissors. Record a 5-second video of the game.

Get an answer from someone on your team and record their response in a 5-second video: “If you could go on a road trip
with anyone (living or dead), who would it be and where would you go?”

Many people (but not everyone) can roll their tongue by lifting both sides and curling them toward the center. Take a
photo of all teammates who can do it, curling their tongues.

TYPE

Photo

Video

Trivia

Photo

Photo

Video

Photo

Video

Video

Photo

POINTS | ANSWERS

20

20

40

10

30

10

10

20

20

10

22
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NAME

Running Man
Scout’s Honor
Scrambled
Semester Abroad

A LITTLE REMINDER

Shape Up

Squad Goals

Star Crossed

Strength and Speed
Take Flight

The Space-Time
Continuum

The White Aloum
The Worm

Tip of Your Nose

To Boldly Go

Tongue Sniffer

DESCRIPTION

Snap a photo of three people in your team in action while attempting to do the running man dance move.

Find someone who was a Boy or Girl Scout as a child and snap a photo of them giving you the Scout’s Honor sign.
Unscramble the letters below to find out who you need to photograph to complete this challenge. AAEGMNR
Snap a photo with someone who studied abroad for a semester during school.

Please remember to do your best in social distancing. You may need to interact with the public so be careful to stay at a
safe distance and do your best to wear any personal protective equipment when necessary. Stay safe and have fun!

What is the value of the square? Type in your answer using numbers only.

D+O=1o
A+A=6
A-@®-:

Come up with a cheer about your organization. Your cheer must include spoken words and physical movement. Record a
5-second video of your cheer.

Who on your team shares the same astrological sign? Snap a photo of them waving at each other.

Challenge 2 members from your team to a burpee battle. Who can complete 5 burpees first? Record a 5-second video of
the battle.

Challenge 2 team members to a paper airplane race. Both teammates should create a paper airplane. Then stage a race
to see which plane can stay in the air the longest. Record a 5-second video of the flight.

From the beginning of eternity to the end of time and space. To the beginning of every end and the end of every place.
What am |I? Photograph the answer in a creative way without writing it out.

Using whatever materials are available, create your team’s album cover. Your album cover must feature your team’s
name and your entire team. Snap a photo of your album cover to complete this challenge.

Who can do “The Worm?” Challenge another teammate to do the worm at the same time and record a 5-second video of
them in action.

Who on your team can make their eyes go cross-eyed? Apparently looking at the tip of your noes will do the trick! Snap a
photo of a teammate doing it.

Find the biggest Star Trek fan in your team and snap a photo of them doing the Vulcan salute.

Find someone who can touch their nose with their tongue and snap a photo of them doing it.

TYPE

Photo
Photo
Photo

Photo

Text

Trivia

Video

Photo

Video

Video

Photo

Photo

Video

Photo

Photo

Photo

POINTS | ANSWERS

30
10
30
20

30

50

10

20

30

20

50

40

20

10

30
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NAME

Tongue Twister

Twinsies

Use the Force

What Am |?

What Color Is I1t?

Whistle While You
Work

Wiggly Ears
Word Up

You Spin Me Right
Round

ZYX...

DESCRIPTION

Record a 5-second video of one of your team members mastering this tongue twister reciting it with no pauses or
mistakes. Make sure your video is no more than 5-seconds long. How many cookies could a good cook cook If a good
cook could cook cookies? A good cook could cook as much cookies As a good cook who could cook cookies.

Find someone who has a twin and snap a photo of them holding up a photo of their twin.

What day of the year is officially known as “Star Wars Day?” Enter your answer in the following month/day format using
numbers. Example: 02/01

The man who built it doesn't want it the man who bought doesn't need it the man who needs it doesn't know it. What am
1?

This color is the result of the absence or complete absorption of light. Find something of this color and take a photo of a
teammate pointing it out.

Find someone who can whistle a tune and record a 5-second video of them whistling their favorite song.

Which teammate can move their ears using just the muscles in their head. Record a 5-second video of their ear wiggle.

Pronounced as one letter but written with three, only two different letters are used to make me. I'm double, I'm single, I'm
brown, blue, and green. I'm read from both ends and the same either way. Type in your answer.

Have a teammate spin in a circle 10 times while the team counts each revolution. When you'’ve reached 10 spins, record
a 5second video of your teammate walking in a straight line.

Find a teammate who can recite the entire alphabet backwards and capture some of it in a 5-second video.

TYPE

Video

Photo

Trivia

Trivia

Photo

Video

Video

Trivia

Video

Video

POINTS | ANSWERS

20

30

20

30

10

20

20

10

20

80

05/04

Coffin

Eye

Page 8 of 8



